

BID TAB

C18015 LAKEVILLE ROAD RUMBLE STRIP & ENHANCED STRIPING

						Engineer's Estimate		1. BIDDER 1 CENTRAL STRIPING SERVICE, Inc.		2. BIDDER 2 STERND AHL ENTERPRISES, Inc.		3. BIDDER 3 CHRISP COMPANY.	
NO.	S/F	ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1		120000	PROJECT FUNDING IDENTIFICATION SIGNS	EA	2	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,045.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500
2		120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	EA	13	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 10,400	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,550
3		120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 115,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000
4		120101	FLAGGING	FA	74,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 74,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 74,000
5		128651	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA*DY	260	\$ 200.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 39,000	\$ 75.00	\$ 19,500
6		130100	JOB SITE MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000	\$ 51,500.00	\$ 51,500
7	S	130200	PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000
8		130201	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500
9		130681	WILDLIFE EXCLUSION FENCING	LF	3,700	\$ 5.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 44,400.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 29,600	\$ 16.80	\$ 62,160
10		374002	ASPHALTIC EMULSION (FOG SEAL COAT)	TN	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 12,400	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000
11	S	810120	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER	EA	3,100	\$ 0.50	\$ 1,550.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,200	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,200
12	S	810230	PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE TYPE D)	EA	3,100	\$ 6.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 15,500	\$ 4.00	\$ 12,400
13	S	820900	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN PANEL ON EXISTING POST	EA	5	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 10,500	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250
14	S	820920	INSTALL ROADSIDE SIGN (TWO POST)	EA	3	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950
15	S	840516	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	SQFT	350	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 3,500	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,250
16	S	846007	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE YELLOW (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	74,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 66,600.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 55,500	\$ 1.20	\$ 88,800
17	S	846007	6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE WHITE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	74,000	\$ 1.00	\$ 74,000.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 66,600.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 55,500	\$ 1.20	\$ 88,800
18	S	846009	8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY)	LF	1,000	\$ 2.30	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,000	\$ 1.80	\$ 1,800
19	S	846030	REMOVE THEROMPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	148,000	\$ 0.75	\$ 111,000.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 59,200.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 88,800	\$ 0.60	\$ 88,800
20	S	846035	REMOVE THEROMPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	350	\$ 8.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,100	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,750
21		846046	EDGE LINE RUMBLE STRIP 6" (HMA, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)	LF	74,000	\$ 0.65	\$ 48,100.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 29,600	\$ 0.20	\$ 14,800
22		846051	CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIP 12" (HMA, GROUND-IN INDENTATIONS)	LF	37,000	\$ 0.65	\$ 24,050.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 14,800	\$ 0.28	\$ 10,360
23		999998	GUARANTY	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000
						TOTAL	\$ 658,600.00	BIDDER 1 TOTAL	\$ 596,090.00	BIDDER 2 TOTAL	\$ 618,200.00	BIDDER 3 TOTAL	\$ 672,870.00